RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Bader 8
Start 11-23-16
4 soil 4 Finish 11-29-16
27 clay/gravel 31
89 shale 120
19 lime 139
9 shale 148
68 lime 216
62 shale 278
16 lime 294 set 40’ of 7’ w/10 sxs
8 shale 302 ran 1016.8’ of 2 %
108 lime 410 cemented to surface 110sxs
46 shale 456
71 lime 527
9 shale 536
42 lime 578
179  shale 757
23 lime 780
62 shale 842
34 lime 876
16 shale 3892
8 lime 900
14 shale 914
6 lime 920
6 shale 926
4 lime 930
34 shale 964
2 sandy shale 966 odor
11 Bkn sand 977 good show

45 shale 1022 'I.D.



